VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB5001 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 252
Southern Virginia Higher Education Center

Item 252 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2017

Second Year - FY2018

Administrative and Support Services (19900)

Operation of Higher Education Centers (19931)
Fund Sources:

General

Special

$8,646,780

$8,646,780

$2,727,339

$5,919,441

$9,351,411

$9,351,411

$3,051,075

$6,300,336
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